2020 Boys Bowling Joint State Qualifying

Cadillac XBC, Waterloo
2/18/2020

INDIVIUDAL SCORING

Nathan Vaske (12)
David Roth (12)
Jacob Butcher (11)
Luke Iverson (11)
Alex Sturbaum (11)
Jackson Rollins (11)
Kolby Short (12)
Chris Little (11)
Cooper Kohl (9)
Brady Sawyer (12)
Logan Balk (11)
Noah Jeppesen (12)
Hunter Lockhart (11)
Carter Hudson (11)
Chase Stonestreet (11)
Keagan Einch (12)
Alec Timmerman (10)
Ethan Hennings (10)
Bailey Rice (12)
Breydon Johnson (12)
Isaac Britt (11)

Justin Redenius (12)
Alec Nadermann (11)
Dominick Judge (11)
Tanner Werkmeister (9)
Cole Ross (10)
Nathan Kramer (12)
Peyton Dougan (12)
Nolan Reed (9)
Matthew Tudor (10)
Jack Pelham (9)
Noah Dougan (9)
Drake Oliphant (10)
Ethan Gonzales (9)
Tyler Thompson (11)

SCHOOL

Epworth, Western Dubuque
Epworth, Western Dubuque
Epworth, Western Dubuque
Decorah

Independence

Decorah

Independence

Waterloo East

Clinton

Waterloo East

Waterloo East
Waverly-Shell Rock

Clinton

Clinton

Clinton

Decorah

Waterloo East
Waverly-Shell Rock
Epworth, Western Dubuque
Decorah

Waverly-Shell Rock
Decorah

Epworth, Western Dubuque
Clinton

Waterloo East
Waverly-Shell Rock
Epworth, Western Dubuque
Waverly-Shell Rock
Independence
Independence

Clinton

Waverly-Shell Rock
Independence
Independence

Decorah

1ST GAME 2ND GAME TOTAL

SCORE

256
214
237
246
200
254
214
232
178
241
196
203
170
152
232
212
236
198
155
184
152
159
159
158
178
164
152
142
169
121
147
138
154
142
129

SCORE

214
247
223
210
247
189
226
199
247
184
227
206
234
245
159
171
146
164
204
169
200
191
191
186
162
176
178
188
156
203
163
171
150
159
131

SCORE

470
461
460
456
447
443
440
431
425
425
423
409
404
397
391
383
382
362
359
353
352
350
350
344
340
340
330
330
325
324
310
309
304
301
260



Zach Nichols (11)

BOWLER 1 (Grade)
BOWLER 2 (Grade)
BOWLER 3 (Grade)
BOWLER 4 (Grade)
BOWLER 5 (Grade)
BOWLER 6 (Grade)

Waterloo East 123
SCHOOL 7 NAME 0
SCHOOL 7 NAME 0
SCHOOL 7 NAME 0
SCHOOL 7 NAME 0
SCHOOL 7 NAME 0
SCHOOL 7 NAME 0
2020 Boys Bowling Joint State Qualifying
Cadillac XBC, Waterloo
2/18/2020

INDIVIDUAL

GAME
TEAM SCORING TOTAL
Epworth, Western Dubuque 2100
Clinton 1961
Decorah 1985
Waterloo East 2001
Independence 1840
Waverly-Shell Rock 1793
SCHOOL 7 NAME 0
Clinton
Cooper Kohl (9) 178
Hunter Lockhart (11) 170
Carter Hudson (11) 152
Chase Stonestreet (11) 232
Dominick Judge (11) 158
Jack Pelham (9) 147
TOTAL

Decorah
Luke Iverson (11) 246
Jackson Rollins (11) 254
Keagan Einch (12) 212
Breydon Johnson (12) 184

Justin Redenius (12) 159

[cNeoNoNoNoNel

BAKER 1
SCORE

245
220
190
153
210
161

0

247
234
245
159
186
163

210
189
171
169
191

251

[cNeoNoNoNoNol

BAKER 2
SCORE

184
168
198
147
199
193

0

425
404
397
391
344
310
1961

456
443
383
353
350

BAKER 3
SCORE

228
201
170
133
172
182

0

BAKER 4
SCORE

201
215
168
196
200
169

0



Tyler Thompson (11)
TOTAL
Epworth, Western Dubuque
Nathan Vaske (12)
David Roth (12)
Jacob Butcher (11)
Bailey Rice (12)
Alec Nadermann (11)
Nathan Kramer (12)
TOTAL
Independence
Alex Sturbaum (11)
Kolby Short (12)
Nolan Reed (9)
Matthew Tudor (10)
Drake Oliphant (10)
Ethan Gonzales (9)
TOTAL
Waterloo East
Chris Little (11)
Brady Sawyer (12)
Logan Balk (11)
Alec Timmerman (10)
Tanner Werkmeister (9)
Zach Nichols (11)
TOTAL
Waverly-Shell Rock
Noah Jeppesen (12)
Ethan Hennings (10)
Isaac Britt (11)
Cole Ross (10)
Peyton Dougan (12)
Noah Dougan (9)
TOTAL
SCHOOL 7 NAME
B
BOWLER 2 (Grade)
BOWLER 3 (Grade)
BOWLER 4 (Grade)
BOWLER 5 (Grade)
BOWLER 6 (Grade)

129

256
214
237
155
159
152

200
214
169
121
154
142

232
241
196
236
178
123

203
198
152
164
142
138

cNeoNoNoNeoNe

131

214
247
223
204
191
178

247
226
156
203
150
159

199
184
227
146
162
128

206
164
200
176
188
171

cNeoNoNoNeoNe

260
1985

470
461
460
359
350
330
2100

447
440
325
324
304
301
1840

431
425
423
382
340
251
2001

409
362
352
340
330
309
1793

[cNeolNoNoNoNo



TOTAL






BAKER 5 TOTAL
SCORE SCORE

205 3163
193 2958
243 2954
161 2791
155 2776
137 2635

0 0



